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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2113/0

4/08/2114/0

4/08/2115/0

4/08/2116/0

4/08/2117/0

4/08/2118/0

4/08/2119/0

297859,
517463

301554,
509943

299047,
517297

297893,
517402

303520,
517376

317753,
480193

316627,
479862

10/03/2008

10/03/2008

11/03/2008

11/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

1, GARLIESTON COURT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
FELL SYCAMORE TREE
PROTECTED BY A TREE,
PRESERVATION ORDER

ST THOMAS CROSS GARAGE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FLUSH
MOUNTED FASCIA SIGN

11, RED LONNING,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., LIVING ROOM &
BEDROOM EXTENSION TO REAR
AND SMALL, PORCH TO FRONT

LAND ADJOINING,
GARLIESTON COURT,
CORKICKLE,, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., 8 No TwO
BEDROOMED APARTMENTS

LAND ADJOINING 129, MAIN
STREET, FRIZINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., PROPOSED
DEMOLITION OF OLD CHURCH,
ERECTION OF 4, TERRACED
DWELLINGS

KING STREET, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., PAIR
SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS
(1 - THREE, BEDROOMED, 1
- TwO BEDROOMED)

3, PALMERS LANE, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., REAR SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION &
INTERNAL, ALTERATIONS
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Parish..............

whitehaven

St Johns Beckermet

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

Arlecdon and
Frizington

MilTlom

MiTTlom
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 10/03/2008 to 14/03/2008

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR P BROOKS, DAY CUMMINS
LIMITED, UNIT 4A LAKELAND
BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH
ROAD

CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, 4
CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON,
CUMBRIA CAl4 1DE

MR M GADSDEN, M & P
GADSDEN LTD, WILLOW BANK,
BECKSIDE ROAD

MR J COOK, 1 GARLIESTON
COURT, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR J MUSGRAVE, 25
CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT

MR AND MRS MORGAN, 11 RED
LONNING, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

REED GRAHAM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED, STUDIO 3 THE
KIRK, HIGH STREET,
WHITEHAVEN

RMG DEVELOPMENTS, CALVA
HOUSE, WORKINGTON,
CUMBRIA

MR R FULLARD, MANX, KING
STREET, MILLOM

MR FALLOWES, 3 PALMERS
LANE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA



4/08/2120/0

4/08/2121/0

4/08/2122/0

4/08/2123/0

4/08/2124/0

4/08/2125/0

4/08/2126/0

298037,
516896

299790,
518391

317019,
480753

297931,
517494

298903,
517301

298948,
521261

301181,
515888

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

13/03/2008

13/03/2008

14/03/2008

14/03/2008

14/03/2008
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WITH ENLARGEMENT OF
GARAGE

SAINTS GREGORY & PATRICK, Whitehaven
CATHOLIC INFANT SCHOOL,,

ESK AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., ALTERATION TO

EXISTING ASPHALT

PLAYGROUND TO FORM,

MULTI-PURPOSE SPORTS

SURFACE AND ASSOCIATED,
FLOODLIGHTING FOR SCHOOL,

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS &

O'CONNOR FENCING, MORESBY Whitehaven
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,

MORESBY PARKS,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF A SMOKING

SHELTER

5, MUNROE AVENUE, MILLOM, Millom
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE
EXTENSION WITH REAR

SINGLE STOREY, SUN LOUNGE

BETHANY HOUSE, 20, whitehaven
CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., PROPOSED

CONSERVATORY EXTENSION TO

PROVIDE, ADDITIONAL

LIVING ACCOMMODATION

7, CARLTON DRIVE, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF SINGLE & TwO

STOREY EXTENSIONS

ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE
& STORE AND ERECT NEW,
GARAGE & GREENHOUSE

Moresby

33, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE,
BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR, ,
CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF
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Cleator Moor

DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, 4A
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD,
COCKERMOUTH

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

MALCOLM JONES, PLANNING &
DESIGN SERVICE, HARROGATE
STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS

MR P BOUSTEAD, LAKELAND
BUILDING DESIGN,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

THE SCHOOL GOVERNORS,
SAINTS GREGORY & PATRICKS
SCHOOL, ESK AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN

O'CONNOR FENCING LIMITED,
MORESBY PARKS INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE, MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS L BROCKBANK, 5 MUNROE
AVENUE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
LA18 5AL

MR D DITCHBURN, BETHANY
HOUSE LIMITED, BETHANY
HOUSE, 20 CORKICKLE

MR D MASON, 7 CARLTON
DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA CA28 6XB

MR C FLETCHER, ULLGILL
FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN

MR C STAFFORD, 33 JOHN
COLLIGAN DRIVE, BOWTHORN,
CLEATOR MOOR



4/08/9003/0

7/08/4011/0

305427, 13/03/2008
599047

305905, 13/03/2008
504301

AN EXISTING
GARAGE /WORKSHOP TO FORM,
A SINGLE DWELLING

LOW LEVEL WASTE
REPOSITORY, DRIGG,
CUMBRIA., TRANSIENT
STORAGE OF LOW LEVEL
RADIOACTIVE WASTE,
CONTAINERS

2, BOONWOOD LANE,
GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA.,
TWO STOREY
UTILITY/BEDROOM AND
SINGLE, STOREY LOUNGE
EXTENSION TO REAR
ELEVATION
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Drigg & Carleton

Gosforth
ERECT
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TURLEY ASSOCIATES,
MR G LOVE, THE CHANCERY,
58 SPRING GARDENS,

MR R A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

F.A.O.

LOW LEVEL WASTE
REPOSITORY LTD., C/0O
AGENT

MR T A STAMPER, 2
BOONWOOD LANE, GOSFORTH,
CUMBRIA.



