PA_RECD (3).TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 10/03/2008 to 14/03/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2113/0	297859, 517463	10/03/2008	1, GARLIESTON COURT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FELL SYCAMORE TREE PROTECTED BY A TREE, PRESERVATION ORDER	Whitehaven		MR J COOK, 1 GARLIESTON COURT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2114/0	301554, 509943	10/03/2008	ST THOMAS CROSS GARAGE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FLUSH MOUNTED FASCIA SIGN	St Johns Beckermet		MR J MUSGRAVE, 25 CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/08/2115/0	299047, 517297	11/03/2008	11, RED LONNING, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LIVING ROOM & BEDROOM EXTENSION TO REAR AND SMALL, PORCH TO FRONT	Whitehaven		MR AND MRS MORGAN, 11 RED LONNING, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2116/0	297893, 517402	11/03/2008	LAND ADJOINING, GARLIESTON COURT, CORKICKLE,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., 8 NO TWO BEDROOMED APARTMENTS	Whitehaven	MR P BROOKS, DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, UNIT 4A LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	LIMITED, STUDIO 3 THE
4/08/2117/0	303520, 517376	12/03/2008	LAND ADJOINING 129, MAIN STREET, FRIZINGTON,, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED DEMOLITION OF OLD CHURCH, ERECTION OF 4, TERRACED DWELLINGS	Arlecdon and Frizington	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, 4 CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA CA14 1DE	RMG DEVELOPMENTS, CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA
4/08/2118/0	317753, 480193	12/03/2008	KING STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., PAIR SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS (1 - THREE, BEDROOMED, 1 - TWO BEDROOMED)	Millom		MR R FULLARD, MANX, KING STREET, MILLOM
4/08/2119/0	316627, 479862	12/03/2008	3, PALMERS LANE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REAR SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION & INTERNAL, ALTERATIONS	Millom	MR M GADSDEN, M & P GADSDEN LTD, WILLOW BANK, BECKSIDE ROAD	MR FALLOWES, 3 PALMERS LANE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

WITH ENLARGEMENT OF GARAGE

4/08/2120/0	298037, 516896	12/03/2008	SAINTS GREGORY & PATRICK, CATHOLIC INFANT SCHOOL,, ESK AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ALTERATION TO EXISTING ASPHALT PLAYGROUND TO FORM, MULTI-PURPOSE SPORTS SURFACE AND ASSOCIATED, FLOODLIGHTING FOR SCHOOL, AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS &	Whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, 4A LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD, COCKERMOUTH	THE SCHOOL GOVERNORS, SAINTS GREGORY & PATRICKS SCHOOL, ESK AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2121/0	299790, 518391	12/03/2008	O'CONNOR FENCING, MORESBY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A SMOKING SHELTER	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	O'CONNOR FENCING LIMITED, MORESBY PARKS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2122/0	317019, 480753	13/03/2008	5, MUNROE AVENUE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE EXTENSION WITH REAR SINGLE STOREY, SUN LOUNGE	Millom	MALCOLM JONES, PLANNING & DESIGN SERVICE, HARROGATE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS	
4/08/2123/0	297931, 517494	13/03/2008	BETHANY HOUSE, 20, CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED CONSERVATORY EXTENSION TO PROVIDE, ADDITIONAL LIVING ACCOMMODATION	Whitehaven	MR P BOUSTEAD, LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN	MR D DITCHBURN, BETHANY HOUSE LIMITED, BETHANY HOUSE, 20 CORKICKLE
4/08/2124/0	298903, 517301	14/03/2008	7, CARLTON DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE & TWO STOREY EXTENSIONS	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR D MASON, 7 CARLTON DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6XB
4/08/2125/0	298948, 521261	14/03/2008	ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE & STORE AND ERECT NEW, GARAGE & GREENHOUSE	Moresby		MR C FLETCHER, ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2126/0	301181, 515888	14/03/2008	33, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE, BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF	Cleator Moor		MR C STAFFORD, 33 JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE, BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR

PA_RECD (3).TXT

AN EXISTING GARAGE/WORKSHOP TO FORM, A SINGLE DWELLING

ELEVATION

4/08/9003/0	305427, 13/03/2008 599047	LOW LEVEL WASTE REPOSITORY, DRIGG, CUMBRIA., TRANSIENT STORAGE OF LOW LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WASTE, CONTAINERS	Drigg & Carleton	TURLEY ASSOCIATES, F.A.O. MR G LOVE, THE CHANCERY, 58 SPRING GARDENS,	
7/08/4011/0	305905, 13/03/2008 504301	2, BOONWOOD LANE, GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA., ERECT TWO STOREY UTILITY/BEDROOM AND SINGLE, STOREY LOUNGE EXTENSION TO REAR	Gosforth	MR R A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR T A STAMPER, 2 BOONWOOD LANE, GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA.